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4th May 
Monday

5th May 
Tuesday  

6th May 
Wednesday  

7th May 
Thursday  

8th May 
Friday  

9th May 
Saturday  

10th May 
Sunday  

11th May 
Monday  

13th May 
Wednesday  

14th May 
Thursday  

15th May 
Friday  

08:30-09:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
09:00-09:30 O+Spain O+ Port O+XIOS O+Aus O+Turk O+Pol O+KHL
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30 Presentation

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-23:00

Lunch

Ethics

Presentation 
skills (L)

Supper

Supper Supper

Free

Optional 
Uribarri lake 
visit - bicycle

Opt: Artium 
museum

Network 
discovery

Human factor

FreeCity Hall visit

Lunch

External 
speakers

Opt K2: 
fitness, 

wellness, 
climbing wall & 
swimming pool

Forensics 
Lec/Lab

Forensics 
Lec/Lab

Teamwork

Optional 
Movies: "This 

is England"

Opt: Basque 
pelota

Dance show
European 
Evening: 
Welcome 

words, start 
social 

engineering 
project

Arrival

Guided tour to 
the city. Santa 

Maria 
Cathedral.

Team 
building: 
eggdrop 

competition
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Lunch Lunch Lunch

Human factor (L)

Introduction 

Misconceptio
ns

Lunch

Students 
projects 

presentation

Lunch

Students 
projects 

presentation

Lunch

Trip to La 
Rioja with 

lunch. Visit to 
cellars in 

Labastida and 
Laguardia

v01

Wrap-up

Free

Linux Lec/Lab

Free Free
Basque sports

Free

Teamwork

Lunch

Teamwork

Teamwork
Forensics 

Lec/lab Teamwork

12th May 
Tuesday  

Security in 
general

Linux Lec/Lab Networks Network 
discovery

Forensics 
Lec/Lab

Concert: "The 
Walk Crimes"

Sports: 
volleyball, 

soccer, 
basketball

Cantus-
Karaoke

Last supper 
cider house

Supper Supper SupperSupper SupperSupper Supper
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