Network Security and 4n6 - Vitoria-Gasteiz 2009 - Schedule												
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
v01	4th May	5th May	6th May	7th May	8th May	9th May	10th May	11th May	12th May	13th May	14th May	15th May
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30-09:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
09:00-09:30		Introduction	O+Spain	O+ Port	O+XIOS			O+Aus	O+Turk	O+Pol	O+KHL	
9:30-10:00		minoduction				Presentation skills (L)						
10:00-10:30		Security in				(-)					Teamwork	Students
10:30-11:00		general	Linux Lec/Lab	Networks	Network discovery	Human factor (L)		Forensics Lec/Lab	Forensics Lec/Lab	Teamwork	. ou	projects presentation
11:00-11:30		Presentation										
11:30-12:00		Misconceptio									External	
12:00-12:30		ns									speakers	
12:30-13:00												
13:00-13:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30-14:00	A						Trip to La					
14:00-14:30	Arrival	Team			Ethics		Rioja with	Opt K2:				
14:30-15:00		building: eggdrop			Ethics		lunch. Visit to cellars in	fitness, wellness.	F		Teamwork	Students
15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00		competition	Linux Lec/Lab	Network discovery			Labastida and	/	Forensics Lec/lab	Teamwork		projects
16:00-16:30			•	discovery	Human factor	Optional	Laguardia	swimming pool	Leonab			presentation
16:30-17:00		Wrap-up				Uribarri lake	-					
17:00-17:30						visit - bicycle					Basque sports	
17:30-18:00		Free	Free	Free				Forensics	Free	Free		
18:00-18:30		Guided tour to the city. Santa		Sports:	Free			Lec/Lab		Opt: Basque		Opt: Artium
18:30-19:00									Optional	pelota		museum
19:00-19:30		Maria		volleyball,					Movies: "This			
19:30-20:00		Cathedral.	Concert: "The	soccer, basketball					is England"	Dance show	Teamwork	
20:00-20:30	European		Walk Crimes"	actional	Cummer							
20:30-21:00	Evening:				Supper							
21:00-21:30	Welcome words, start	Supper	Supper	Supper		Supper	Supper	Supper	Supper	Supper	Supper	
21:30-22:00	social				Cantus-							Last supper cider house
22:00-22:30	engineering				Karaoke							older nouse
22:30-23:00	project											